
2008 Main Racing Level Stakes

March

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

2ND NELSONS COLUMN WIN LOST 9/4 -1.00 -1.00

3RD ROSIE CROSS EW LOST 14/1 -2.00 -3.00

3RD RICH JAMES EW 2ND 6/1 0.20 -2.80

4TH STAGECOACH OPAL WIN NR 9/4 0.00 -2.80

4TH WITCH WIND WIN LOST 14/1 -1.00 -3.80

6TH SHEER MAGNETISM EW LOST 6/1 -2.00 -5.80

6TH ROTHBURY EW LOST 15/2 -2.00 -7.80

6TH DOUBLE EW LOST 6/1 15/2 -2.00 -9.80

7TH DOWNS FOLLY WIN LOST 7/2 -1.00 -10.80

7TH ABERDARE WIN LOST 5/2 -1.00 -11.80

7TH DOUBLE WIN LOST 7/2 5/2 -1.00 -12.80

10TH FREE TO AIR EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 -14.80

11TH CATCH ME EW LOST 25/1 -2.00 -16.80

11TH HARRY TRICKER EW LOST 12/1 -2.00 -18.80

11TH CLOPF WIN LOST 8/1 -1.00 -19.80

11TH THYNE AGAIN WIN LOST 9/1 -1.00 -20.80

11TH PATSY HALL WIN LOST 7/1 -1.00 -21.80

11TH L'AMI WIN LOST 9/1 -1.00 -22.80

13TH MY WAY DE SOLZEN EW LOST 9/1 -2.00 -24.80

13TH IDLE TALK EW LOST 22/1 -2.00 -26.80

13TH BOB BOB BOBBIN EW LOST 14/1 -2.00 -28.80

14TH SUN OF THE SEA WIN LOST 11/4 -1.00 -29.80

14TH CHOMBA WOMBA WIN LOST 7/2 -1.00 -30.80

22ND THE SAWYER WIN LOST 9/4 -1.00 -31.80

22ND MR PRICKLE WIN LOST 14/1 -1.00 -32.80

23RD MOUSTIQUE DE L'ISLE EW LOST 9/2 -2.00 -34.80

24TH HEEZ A STEEL EW 2ND 5/1 0.25 -34.55

24TH POCHARD EW LOST 6/1 -2.00 -36.55

24TH DOUBLE EW LOST 5/1 6/1 -2.00 -38.55

25TH COLLATERAL DAMAGE EW WON 7/1 8.40 -30.15

27TH WITCH WIND EW LOST 6/1 -2.00 -32.15

27TH NORMINSTER EW LOST 14/1 -2.00 -34.15

29TH STRAWBERRY EW WON 18/1 22.50 -11.65

29TH CREACHADOIR WIN LOST 5/1 -1.00 -12.65

29TH DARJINA WIN LOST 5/1 -1.00 -13.65

29TH FRESH WINTER EW WON 11/2 6.60 -7.05

                                                                   "" DENOTES BETS NOT LEVEL STAKES ONLY ADVISED


